
 

 

2024 SCHEDULE OF FEES   Year Levels   Annual Fee  

OUT OF CATCHMENT FEE   

Out of Catchment Application Fee (Merit 

Applications) – non refundable   

P-12 $250.00  

STUDENT RESOURCE SCHEME (SRS) FEES     

Student Resource Scheme1  P - 2   $226.00   

Student Resource Scheme2  3 - 6   $273.00  

Student Resource Scheme3,4  7 - 9  $920.00  

Student Resource Scheme3,4  10 - 12  $944.00  

Important - The SRS provides the entire package for the specified participation fee and is not available in parts. 
 

1. Incorporates One2One@VC – includes access to a class set of devices during school hours but does not include take home access.  

2. Incorporates One2One@VC – includes access to a school based device but does not include take home access; ratio one device per 

student.   

3. Incorporates One2One@VC – includes access to take home device.  

4. The Department offers a Textbook & Resource Allowance (TRA) to assist parents with the cost of textbooks and other education resources for 

eligible Years 7 to 12 students.  The TRA for year 7 – 10 students ($155 p.a.) and year 11 – 12 students ($337 p.a.) have been applied to reduce 

the cost of the SRS Fee.  The fee quoted above is the full cost of participation in the SRS less the TRA held at the college.  

 

ASPIRE AND EXTRA CURRICULAR PROGRAMS  

(refer also Important Information at the end of schedule) 
(Full payment is required before admission into ASPIRE or Extra Curricular Programs)     
PRIMARY (Prep – Year 6) 

ASPIRE Academic      

Academic  5 - 6  $100.00 9   

Robotics  4 - 6  $150.00 5 

Chinese  4 – 6  $150.00 5 

ASPIRE Sporting    

Athlete Development Program   4 - 6 $150.00 5 

ASPIRE Cultural    

Visual Arts 4 - 6  $150.00 5 

Drama 4 - 6  $150.00 5 

Music  4 – 6  $150.00 5  

Extra-Curricular Programs    

Instrumental Music – Participation Fee   P - 6 $125.00 9 

Instrumental Music – Instrument Hire P - 6  $125.00 9 

Choir Program P - 6    $50.00 9  
5. Includes ASPIRE shirt   

JUNIOR SECONDARY (Years 7 - 9)   

ASPIRE Academic     

Academy of Mathematics & Science    $250.00  

ESSA    $250.00  

Chinese Year 7  $125.00 *  

Chinese Year 8 - 9  $250.00 

ASPIRE Sporting       

Athlete Development Program     $300.00  

ASPIRE Cultural      

Music Year 7  $125.00* 

Music Year 8 – 9  $250.00 

Visual Art Year 9  $250.00 

Drama Year 9  $250.00 
* Only one semester   



 

 

SENIOR SECONDARY (Years 10 – 12)   

ASPIRE Academic     

Academy of Mathematics 10    $75.00 6 

Academy of Science (Physics) 10   $75.00 6 

ASPIRE English 10    $75.00 6 

Athlete Development Program 10  $150.00 6 

ASPIRE Music 10   $125.00 6 

ASPIRE Drama 10 $125.00 6 

ASPIRE Visual Art 10 $125.00 6 

Certificate Courses 7    

Certificate II Sport & Recreation (VETiS funded)8 / 

Certificate III Fitness (Fee for Service, paid directly 

to provider)10 

10 & 11 $420.00 10 

Certificate III in Aviation [Drone Pilot] (VETiS 

funded)8  

10 & 11  $   0.00 8  

Certificate II Skills for Work and Vocational 

Pathways 9  

10,11 or 12  $300.00 9  

Certificate IV Crime & Justice Studies (paid 

directly to provider)9  

10, 11 or 12  $750.00 9   

Diploma Courses 7   

Diploma of Business (paid directly to provider)  10 & 11 $2499.008 
6. Prices are ‘per semester’ payable in full prior to commencing in program.  

7. Prices are indicative only.  Fees may change at the discretion of the provider.  

8. Courses are provided under VET in Schools (VETiS) funding. Only ONE course per student is accessible over Years 10/11/12.    

9. Prices quoted are ‘per course’, not per annum.  

10. This option includes part VETiS funded also has a “Fee for Service” component (price indicated in schedule) payable to the provider.          

Additional cost of $120 for First Aid payable at a date TBC. 

Extra-Curricular Programs Years 7 – 12    

ASPIRE Rowing (Introduction)  7  $350.00  

ASPIRE AFL  7 - 12  $250.00  

ASPIRE Football  7 - 12  $250.00  

ASPIRE Basketball  7 - 12  $250.00   

ASPIRE Rowing  7 - 12  $700.00   

Instrumental Music - Participation Fee   7 - 12  $125.00   

Instrumental Music – Instrument Hire  7 - 12  $125.00  

 
Important Information for ASPIRE & Extra-Curricular Programs : 

• All ASPIRE and extra-curricular programs are run at the discretion of Varsity College.   

• Should the number of students required to provide a program(s) not be adequate, the College retains the right to withdraw the 

program.  Associated fees will be refunded as appropriate.  

• Full payment of an ASPIRE or Extra Curricular fee is required before admission into any ASPIRE or Extra Curricular programs.  

• Payment plans are not available for ASPIRE or Extra Curricular programs.   

• The college reserves the right to withdraw or withhold a student’s admission into any ASPIRE or Extra Curricular programs 

should there be any outstanding fees (SRS or other). 

 


